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9,2

PLA DOS NOM PRENOM CAT MOY CHRONO
1 1 CHAUVIN WILLIAM J-S 26,8 00:20:34
1 67 BUFFARD FLORIAN J-S 26,8 00:20:34
3 60 GIROD OLIVIER S2 26,6 00:20:47
4 75 LE GUEN MAXIME J-S 25,3 00:21:47
5 53 LEBRETON JACQUES C 25,2 00:21:54
6 79 CANNELLE EDDY S2 25,1 00:21:58
7 3 MICHAUD BASTIEN J-S 25,1 00:22:02
8 2 CHARDON BAPTISTE J-S 25,0 00:22:07
9 86 BERTHET CLEMENT J-S 24,8 00:22:16
10 4 JANSSENS FREDERIC V1 24,8 00:22:18
11 55 DAVID RAISON JOCELYN J-S 24,6 00:22:26
12 62 JUILLAGUET SWANN J-S 24,5 00:22:31
13 65 LETOURNEUR BASTIEN J-S 24,4 00:22:38
14 64 DESARMENIEN ANTOINE J-S 24,3 00:22:41
15 85 DEIS CRISTOPHE J-S 24,2 00:22:46
16 5 SCHUEHMACHER CYRIL J-S 24,2 00:22:48
17 50 BRUNET ZACHARIE C 23,8 00:23:12
18 71 ROYET GUILLAUME J-S 23,6 00:23:21
19 88 RAGOT alexandre S2 23,3 00:23:44

20 9 LEFEBVRE DAVID V1 23,0 00:24:02

20 51 SIRE CEDRIC S2 23,0 00:24:02
22 12 PEREZ MICHEL V3 22,8 00:24:13
23 13 FLEURY VALENTIN J-S 22,8 00:24:14
24 56 DAVID RAISON THIERRY V2 22,7 00:24:18
25 10 CHATILLON HERVE S2 22,7 00:24:22
26 78 VIDELIER PHILIPPE V2 22,5 00:24:33
27 8 RUMPLER PATRICK V1 22,4 00:24:38
28 18 RINALDI STEPHANE V1 22,3 00:24:45
29 69 DALLOZ STEPHANE S2 22,2 00:24:51
30 16 ABRAHAM PATRICK V1 22,1 00:25:01
31 21 PARIS PATRICK V3 21,9 00:25:09
32 82 BEREZ JEAN PIERRE V2 30,0 00:25:23
33 17 BERTHELON MICHEL V2 21,7 00:25:26
34 83 BARRUE MATHYS J-S 21,7 00:25:27
35 27 PANISSET JEROME V2 21,6 00:25:36
36 19 JUILLAGUET CATHERINE F 21,5 00:25:38
37 73 PELLISSON OLIVIER V1 21,5 00:25:41
38 63 BLANC Sébastien S2 21,4 00:25:47
39 26 PELLETIER SIMON J-S 21,2 00:26:01
40 54 CHEVASSUS BASTIEN J-S 21,2 00:26:02
41 87 LEBRETON YVES V1 21,1 00:26:11
42 57 CHOVET FABIEN C 21,0 00:26:19
43 59 BUFFART GUILLAUME J-S 20,9 00:26:26
44 29 LAHU ALAIN V2 20,5 00:26:58
45 22 GAVAND ANDRE V3 20,4 00:27:06
46 70 LACROIX REGIS V1 20,0 00:27:32
47 32 FLEURY FREDERIC V1 19,8 00:27:54

48 31 LEFEBVRE DELPHINE F 19,8 00:27:55
49 81 BACCHIOCCHI ADRIEN J-S 19,6 00:28:13
50 34 BRIDE MICKAEL S2 19,2 00:28:45
51 35 ROCHET CHRISTOPHE V1 19,1 00:28:53
52 103 MICHAUD CHARLES M 19,1 00:28:57
53 74 BOURGEOIS MANUEL V1 19,0 00:29:02
54 101 VOYER ENRIQUE M 18,8 00:29:26
55 61 PERRAD PASCAL V1 18,6 00:29:43
56 58 DARMET SYLVA F 18,5 00:29:52
57 77 DEFAUT LAURENCE F 18,3 00:30:07
58 38 MOLHERAT BETTY F 18,2 00:30:16
59 72 DICENTA YVAN V3 17,6 00:31:25
60 68 BELLE FREDERIC S2 16,6 00:33:18
61 84 DUPONT YOHANN S2 16,2 00:34:10
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25,6

PLA DOS NOM PRENOM CAT MOY TOTAL CHRONO CINQUETRAL CHRONO VALFIN CHAUMONT VALFIN CHAUMONT

1 1 CHAUVIN WILLIAM J-S 24,6 01:02:21 00:20:34 00:41:47 00:18:38 00:23:09

2 2 CHARDON BAPTISTE J-S 23,9 01:04:09 00:22:07 00:42:02 00:18:59 00:23:03

3 3 MICHAUD BASTIEN J-S 23,5 01:05:15 00:22:02 00:43:13 00:19:38 00:23:35

4 4 JANSSENS FREDERIC V1 23,3 01:06:02 00:22:18 00:43:44 00:19:30 00:24:14

5 5 SCHUEHMACHER CYRIL J-S 22,6 01:08:03 00:22:48 00:45:15 00:20:43 00:24:32

6 8 RUMPLER PATRICK S2 21,2 01:12:34 00:24:38 00:47:56 00:21:25 00:26:31

7 9 LEFEBVRE DAVID V1 21,3 01:12:13 00:24:02 00:48:11 00:21:44 00:26:27

8 10 CHATILLON HERVE V1 21,2 01:12:35 00:24:22 00:48:13 00:21:36 00:26:37

9 12 PEREZ MICHEL V3 21,1 01:12:40 00:24:13 00:48:27 00:22:00 00:26:27

10 13 FLEURY VALENTIN J-S 20,8 01:13:49 00:24:14 00:49:35 00:22:25 00:27:10

11 16 ABRAHAM PATRICK V1 20,5 01:14:53 00:25:01 00:49:52 00:22:22 00:27:30

12 17 BERTHELON MICHEL V2 19,9 01:17:06 00:25:26 00:51:40 00:22:53 00:28:47

13 18 RINALDI STEPHANE V1 20,1 01:16:31 00:24:45 00:51:46 00:24:20 00:27:26

14 19 JUILLAGUET CATHERINE F 19,8 01:17:31 00:25:38 00:51:53 00:23:03 00:28:50

15 21 PARIS PATRICK V3 19,5 01:18:49 00:25:09 00:53:40 00:23:20 00:30:20

16 22 GAVAND ANDRE V3 19,0 01:20:50 00:27:06 00:53:44 00:24:03 00:29:41

17 26 PELLETIER SIMON J-S 19,0 01:20:48 00:26:01 00:54:47 00:24:20 00:30:27

18 27 PANISSET JEROME V2 19,0 01:20:40 00:25:36 00:55:04 00:24:41 00:30:23

19 29 LAHU ALAIN V2 18,6 01:22:44 00:26:58 00:55:46 00:24:50 00:30:56

20 31 LEFEBVRE DELPHINE F 17,8 01:26:29 00:27:55 00:58:34 00:25:56 00:32:38

21 32 FLEURY FREDERIC V1 17,6 01:27:04 00:27:54 00:59:10 00:26:41 00:32:29

22 34 BRIDE MICKAEL S2 17,4 01:28:07 00:28:45 00:59:22 00:26:26 00:32:56

23 35 ROCHET CHRISTOPHE V1 17,4 01:28:25 00:28:53 00:59:32 00:26:20 00:33:12

24 38 MOLHERAT BETTY F 16,3 01:34:12 00:30:16 01:03:56 00:28:49 00:35:07

1 101 VOYER ENRIQUE M 24,8 01:01:55 00:29:26 00:32:29 00:00:00 00:32:29

2 102 MICHAUD CHARLES M 24,7 01:02:08 00:28:57 00:33:11 00:00:00 00:33:11
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